
 2019 TRI CO 4-H Tournament

Wildlife and Forestry ART CONTEST
April 5 and 6, 2019

DIVISION Placing NAME County 

1-Junior w Color Photo
1 Jake Malphy Richland
2 Eli Skrzypchak Washington
3 Emma Kuge Washington
4 Clayton Skrzypchak Washington
5 Anastasia DeTemple Washington
6 Ella Beaty Washington

1-Junior w B&W Photo
1 Jake Malphy Richland
2 Emma Kuge Washington

1-Junior w Painting
1 Anastasia DeTemple Washington
2 Juniper Waisman Dane
3 Lizzie Dauster Washington
4 Noah Hommel Washington

1-Junior w Recycle
1 Sodi Thao Waukesha

1-Junior w Crafts
1 Timothy Plichta Washington
2 Trevyn Nicoll Waukesha
3 Julia Plichta Washington
4 Caleb Demmon Washington
5 Sodi Thao Waukesha
6 Emma Kuge Washington

HM=Honarable Mention HM Noah Hommel Washington
HM Anastasia DeTemple Washington

1-Junior w Bird House/Bat H/Nest/Feeder
1 Justin Sossaman Washington
2 Caleb Demmon Washington
3 Ivan Morrow Washington

1-Junior w Inv.Plant/Weed
1 Trevyn Nicoll Waukesha

1-Junior w Wildflower
1 Juniper Waisman Dane

1-Junior w Game Wildlife/Forest
1 Caleb Demmon Washington

1-Junior w Concept WHEP/Forest
1 Trevyn Nicoll Waukesha
2 Oakley Waisman Dane
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1-Junior w TC: Mammals
1 Haley Honeyager Washington
2 Jake Malphy Richland

1-Junior w TC: Birds WF Rapt
1 Haley Honeyager Washington
2 Oliver Falcon Fond du Lac Co.

1-Junior w MgtPract WHEP/Forest
1 Oakley Waisman Dane

1-Junior w Drawing
1 Emma Kuge Washington
2 Brooke Muckerheide Washington
3 Jacqueline Poull Ozaukee
4 Finnola Liljegren Ozaukee
5 Jake Malphy Richland
6 Anastasia DeTemple Washington

2-Intermediate w Color Photo
1 Autumn Carter Richland
2 Brock Malphy Richland
3 Aly Werner Washington
4 Elizabeth Werner Washington
5 Sena Pollock Dane
6 MaryElizabeth DeGroot Washington

HM Kaitlyn Wanke Washington

2-Intermediate w B&W Photo
1 Brock Malphy Richland
2 Autumn Carter Richland
3 Aly Werner Washington
4 Elizabeth Werner Washington
5 Sage Williams Bayfield

6 MaryElizabeth DeGroot Washington

2-Intermediate w Painting
1 Olivia Scheibl Calumet
2 Lindsay Arvidson Washington
3 Arlo Waisman Dane

2-Intermediate w Recycle
1 Elizabeth Werner Washington
2 Aly Werner Washington
3 Kaitlyn Wanke Washington

2-Intermediate w Crafts
1 Aly Werner Washington
2 Brock Malphy Richland
3 Autumn Carter Richland
4 Ella Hommel-Schultz Washington
5 Arlo Waisman Dane
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2-Intermediate w Bird House/Bat H/Nest/Feeder
1 Katie McArthur Washington
2 Teague Ast Washington

2-Intermediate w Concept WHEP/Forest
1 Kaitlyn Wanke Washington

2-Intermediate w TC: Mammals
1 Kovi Hermann Washington
2 Brock Malphy Richland

2-Intermediate w TC: Birds WF Rapt
1 Kovi Hermann Washington

2-Intermediate w MgtPract WHEP/Forest
1 Arlo Waisman Dane

2-Intermediate w Drawing
1 Katie McArthur Washington
2 Olivia Scheibl Calumet
3 Rowan Liljegren Ozaukee

3-Senior w Color Photo
1 Josh Peterson Waukesha
2 Isabella Scheibl Calumet
3 Elizabeth Rhinehart Washington
4 Paige Carter Richland
5 Jennifer Poull Ozaukee
6 Matthew DeGroot Washington

HM Alexis Nestel Bayfield

3-Senior w B&W Photo
1 Josh Peterson Waukesha
2 Jennifer Poull Ozaukee
3 Alexis Nestel Bayfield
4 Matthew DeGroot Washington
5 Paige Carter Richland
6 Rachel Bergum Jefferson

3-Senior w Painting
1 Bridget Dean Washington
2 Josh Peterson Waukesha
3 Kayla Kessler Milwaukee

3-Senior w Recycle
1 Isabella Scheibl Calumet

3-Senior w Crafts
1 Caeley Champeau Washington
2 Isabella Scheibl Calumet
3 Josh Peterson Waukesha
4 Paige Carter Richland
5 Kayla Kessler Milwaukee
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3-Senior w Game Wildlife/Forest
1 Taylor Champeau Washington

3-Senior w TC: Birds WF Rapt
1 Kylie Hermann Washington

3-Senior w TC: Mammals
1 Alex Meer Washington
2 Kylie Hermann Washington

3-Senior w Drawing
1 Isabella Scheibl Calumet
2 Paige Carter Richland
3 Jennifer Poull Ozaukee
4 Philip Paulus Ozaukee


